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GREEN RICE COOKER &
SLOW COOKER

Model: 2904/04
Code: 00C290404AR0
EAN: 8003705118478

Cooking plain rice to prepare your favorite oriental dishes has no more secrets! With Rice Cooker by
Ariete, the Vintage line is enriched with a perfect rice cooker, not only to cook rice to perfection, but also
many other dishes, choosing between saute cooking or steam cooking. Many functions in a single product
with the unmistakable Vintage design by Ariete: soft lines, retro mood and pastel colors to give a touch of

style and taste to your kitchen!

Product specifications

Power

Cooking functions

Electronic control

Total capacity

Rice capacity

Removable bowl with non-stick ceramic coating
Glass lid

Bowl and lid that can be placed in the oven at 180 °
Keep warm

Accessories included

Cable length

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

700 Watts

5 (rice, sauté, steam, slow cooking, heating)
v

3.5 liters

1.8 liters (10 scoops)

4

v

v

24 hours

Spoon, measuring cup, lid holder, steam basket
1.2 mt

34.00 cm

29.50 cm

27.50 cm

2.52 Kg

3.99 Kg
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Master weight 8.82 Kg
Master pieces 2

Pallet pieces 30

20 container pieces 708

40 container pieces 1434

40H container pieces 1632
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