



GREEN RICE COOKER & SLOW COOKER

Model: 2904/04

Code: 00C290404AR0 **EAN:** 8003705118478

Cooking plain rice to prepare your favorite oriental dishes has no more secrets! With Rice Cooker by Ariete, the Vintage line is enriched with a perfect rice cooker, not only to cook rice to perfection, but also many other dishes, choosing between sautè cooking or steam cooking. Many functions in a single product with the unmistakable Vintage design by Ariete: soft lines, retro mood and pastel colors to give a touch of style and taste to your kitchen!

Product specifications	
Power	700 Watts
Cooking functions	5 (rice, sauté, steam, slow cooking, heating)
Electronic control	V
Total capacity	3.5 liters
Rice capacity	1.8 liters (10 scoops)
Removable bowl with non-stick ceramic coating	✓
Glass lid	V
Bowl and lid that can be placed in the oven at 180 $^{\circ}$	V
Keep warm	24 hours
Accessories included	Spoon, measuring cup, lid holder, steam basket
Cable length	1.2 mt
Product length	34.00 cm
Product width	29.50 cm
Product height	27.50 cm
Product weight	2.52 Kg
Box weight	3.99 Kg

1/2



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Master weight	8.82 Kg
Master pieces	2
Pallet pieces	30
20 container pieces	708
40 container pieces	1434
40H container pieces	1632

2/2